PLANNING PACKAGE iestal

LOS ALTOS, CA 94022 N e AT A

CROATIVE IS UNDERTAKING A NEW BUILD IMPROVEMENT AT THE BUILDING TYPE VB FULLY SPRINKLERED k““““

ABOVE ADDRESS. THIS PROPOSED PROJECT INVOLVES DEVELOPMENT VICINITY MAP 1 ‘

OF THE SITE FOR A NEW BUILDING AND ASSOCIATED SITE SUPPORT BUILDING DESCRIPTION: 4,517+ SQUARE FEET NTS
AREAS SUCH AS PARKING, CIVIL, SITE UTILITIES, WALKWAYS, ETC. THE & AND EA A SAD. SEE ARCHITECTURAL ‘ ‘ r 1’
PROJECT IS A FULL BUILD OUT WITH DEMOLITION OF EXISTING APN: 167-40-005 € CENTERLINE E.J. EXPANSION JOINT S.C. SOLID CORE BUILDING ADDRESS: 343 MAIN ST. [ ‘ - ‘,4\ ‘
BUILDING. °/ DEGREE EL. ELEVATION SCHED. SCHEDULE LOS ALTOS, CA 94022 k m
SITE AREA: 2,500 SQUARE FEET @ DIAMETER ELEC. ELECTRICAL LAM. LAMINATE S.A. SOAP DISPENSER g 3
THE NEW BUILDING SHALL MATCH CHARACTERISTICS OF THE MAIN + PLUS OR MINUS ELEV. ELEVATOR LAV. LAVATORY SECT. SECTION LEGAL JURISDICTION: CITY OF LOS ALTOS ‘ = \ “
STREET ADJACENT BUILDING YET ALSO PROVIDE ITS OWN UNIQUE AREA OF IMPROVEMENT: 2,500+ SQUARE FEET # POUND OR NUMBER A S L8. POUND R AL ‘ ‘a‘ ‘
. L.F. LINEAR FEET e I
CHARACTER. THE FACADE IS STONE WITH CORNICE ACCENT ON THE ER EXISTING TO REMAIN LT. LIGHT DOCUMENTS APPLICABLE CODES AND REGULATIONS: \ ﬁ‘ Q ‘
FRONT RETAIL/RESIDENTIAL FACADE. AN AWNING SHALL BE INSTALLED OCCUPANCY GROUP: M/R3 AC, AR CONDITION EQ. EQUAL SF. SQUARE FEET ‘ D
TO PROVIDE THE MODERN LOOK WITH TEMPERED GLASS AND ADJ. ADJACENT EQPT.  EQUIPMENT MATL.  MATERIAL SHT. SHEET CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE (CBC) 2016 EDITION ﬁa
ALUMINUM. STUCCO SHALL BE THE OTHER SURFACE WHICH WILL FIRE PROTECTION: SPRINKLERED ADA  AMERICANS WITH N T s WATER COOLER  MAS.  MASONRY S Sl AR CALIFORNIA RESIDENTIAL CODE [CRC) 2016 EDITION ‘ \o
PROVIDE A TRANSITION OF THE NATURAL STONE SURFACES. THE DISABILITIES ACT (5] or EXIST. EXISTING MAX. MAXIMUM SMD- ST MR AL CALIFORNIA MECHANICAL CODE (CMC) 2016 EDITION i’g
ADDL. ADDITIONAL : DF EDI DENSITY FIBER <
FACADE HAS A SET BACK ON THE SECOND FLOOR RESIDENTIAL WHICH ACCESSIBLE ACCESS: SEE 15 /THIS SHEET AFE. ABOVE FINISHED ELOOR M Nt S S.N.D. SANITARY NAPKIN CALIFORNIA PLUMBING CODE (CPC) 2016 EDITION ‘ \t £ ‘
RELIEVES THE PROMINENT FACADE OF NATURAL STONE AND CORNICES. ALUM  ALUMINUM FA. FIRE ALARM MECH.  MECHANICAL DISPENSER CALIFORNIA ELECTRICAL CODE (CEC) 2016 EDITION \ ‘ () "‘;
CURRENT BUILDING INFO ALT. ALTERNATE F.D. FLOOR DRAIN MTL. METAL SPEC. SPECIFICATION CALIFORNIA FIRE CODE (CFC) 2016 EDITION ‘ ‘ < ‘
LEVEL 1 - NEW BUILDING STORE. CARPORT AND STAIRWAY TO ENTRY BUILDING SIZE 1 875+ SQUARE FEET APPROX.  APPROXIMATE FDN. FOUNDATION MFGR. MANUFACTURER SP. SPEAKER CALIFORNIA GREEN BUILDING STANDARDS 2016 EDITION
' S ARCH.  ARCHITECT(URAL) FA. FIRE EXTINGUISHER MIN. MINIMUM Q. SQUARE ENERGY EFFICIENCY STANDARDS 2016 EDITION
TO SECOND LEVEL. PROPERTY TYPE COMMERCIAL ASPH. ASPHALT FAC. FIRE EXTINGUISHER CAB. w1, MIRROR S.S.D. SEE STRUCTURAL (TITLE 24) ‘
LEVEL 2 - CONSTRUCT A SECOND FLOOR AS A RESIDENTIAL BD. BOARD FIN. FINISH M.O. MASONRY OPENING S.STL STAINLESS STEEL l ‘ ‘
OCCUPANCY. A TWO BEDROOM APARTMENT WITH SETBACK PROPOSED (UPDATED) BUILDING INFO BLDG.  BUILDING Pt e MTD. MOUNTED STD. STANDARD OTHERS: ‘ ‘
BALCONY. BUILDING SIZE 4,517+ SQUARE FEET BLK. BLOCK , MUL. MULLION STL. STEEL
- BLKG. BLOCKING FLUOR.  FLUORESCENT LOS ALTOS MUNICIPAL CODE
FIRST FLOOR 1,925+ SQUARE FEET BM. BEAM F.O. FACE OF N NORTH §LRSLF; gL"SL;EL%'EgL ‘ ‘
THE CODE COMPLIANCE DATA SHEETS A2.0 REPRESENTS FOR FULL SECOND FLOOR 2,118+ SQUARE FEET BOT. BOTTOM N.I.C. NOT IN CONTRACT SYM. SYMMETRICAL \ ‘
COMPLIANCE WITH CURRENT MUNICIPAL CODE REGULATIONS. B.T.U. BRITISH THERMAL UNIT Egg EQEE 8E EISIE‘ERETE NO., #  NUMBER ' ALL WORK AND MATERIALS SHALL CONFORM WITH ALL PROVISIONS OF p ‘ ‘
PROPERTY TYPE MIXED-USE . CABINET Fos EACE OF STUDS m?rg\ mgﬂ%ﬁc;\m I TREAD THE CURRENTLY ADOPTED VERSIONS OF THE CALIFORNIA BUILDING ‘ ‘
o v FT. FOOT, FEET e oy T.B. TOWEL BAR STANDARD CODES INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE 2016
PROJECT DESCRIPTION NO. STORIES 2 (TWO) CER. CERAMIC FURR. FURRING T.C. TOP OF CURB CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE AND ASCE 7-10 (STRUCTURAL DESIGN),
=18 CLG. CEILING OA. OVERALL v LRt AND THOSE LISTED ABOVE. CONFLICTS BETWEEN THESE DOCUMENTS
SET BACK: CLR. CLEAR o T OBS. OBSCURE THRES.  THRESHOLD AND THE ABOVE REFERENCED MATERIALS SHALL BE BROUGHT TO THE
REQUIRED PROVIDED ¢O. CASED OPENING ' o.C. ON CENTER TOC.  TOP OF CONCRETE ATTENTION OF THE DESIGNER AS SOON AS POSSIBLE AND SHALL NOT
CONF.  CONFERENCE GALV. GALVANIZED O.D OUTSIDE DIAMETER
FRONT 0'-0" 0'-0" coL COLUMN GAR. GARAGE oFF. OFFICE T.P.D. TOILET PAPER DISPENSER RELIEVE THE CONTRACTOR OF THE RESPONSIBILITY TO COMPLY WITH
BACK 0'-0" 0'-0" CONC.  CONCRETE G.B. GRAB BAR OPNG.  OPENING TYP. TYPICAL ALL CODE REQUIREMENTS. COMPLIANCE WITH MINIMUM CODE
SIDE LEFT 0'-0" 0'-0" CONN.  CONNECTION o< S TACRAL CONTRACTOR o, OPPOSITE UON.  UNLESS OTHERWISE REQUIREMENTS, LIKEWISE, SHALL NOT RELIEVE THE CONTRACTOR OF THE hé
SIDE RIGHT 0-0" 0-0" CONT. CONTINUOUS oD, CROUND oz OUNCE NOTED RESPONSIBILITY TO PROVIDE WORK IN CONFORMANCE WITH THE Al'C F%E?&C@
ESE.I R. gg,’;‘;g’go’z OR. GRADE UR. URINAL CONTRACT DOCUMENT. - YAYA -
¥ GYP. GYPSUM PART. PARTICLE UTIL. UTILITY efl T T T et
NEw UGRADE LOT C?E\\// IEIT_A]GE 859, CMU. SSNCRETE MASONRY GYP.BD.  GYPSUM BOARD P.LAM PLASTIC LAMINATE 354 FAIRVIEW WAY
[o]
TSK. PLAST PLASTER \% VOLTS MILPITAS CA 95035
COMPLYING COMPLYING FACILITATION _ REMARKS LEVEL 2 77% ngK ESNUT'\EIEERSUNK H.B. HOSE BIBB PLYWD.  PLYWOOD veT VINYL COMPOSITION TILE CODE DATA 2 a8 23 eon
C.W. COLD WATER H.C. HOLLOW CORE PR. PAIR VERT. VERTICAL NTS
ACCESSIBLE ENTRANCE X O O FLOOR AREA RATIO (FAR) HDR. HEADER PREFAB.  PREFABRICATED VEST. VESTIBULE
DBL. DOUBLE HDWD. HARDWOOD PT. POINT V.LF. VERIFY IN FIELD DESIGN BEYOND THE BOX
ACCESSIBLE ROUTE TO AREA X n n ALLOWED 25OO/FLOOR DEPT. DEPARTMENT HDWE. HARDW ARE P.T.D. PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER VOL. VOLUME
OF REMODEL NONE & DTL. DETAIL HGT. HEIGHT PTN. PARTITION
NOT REQUIRED PROPOSED 1ST FLOOR .85:1.0 PVMT. PAVEMENT W/ WITH
CCESS @] O O O DIAG. DIAGONAL H.M. HOLLOW METAL
ACCESSIBLE TELEPHONE 2ND FLOOR 77 :1.0 DIA. DIAMETER HORIZ.  HORIZONTAL w.C. WATER CLOSET
DIM. DIMENSION HR. HOUR E-AD Efgrus WD. WOOD
ACCESSIBLE RESTROOM FOR 0 0 DISP. DISPENSER HVAC HEATING,VENTILATION, . WH. WATER HEATER
EACH SEX SERVING THE AREA X PARKING STALLS DN DOWN AIR CONDITIONING R.D. ROOF DRAIN W/O WITHOUT ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS
PARKING X - - SEE A1.0 REQUIRED 2 (TWO) DR. DOOR H.W. HOT WATER RDWD. ~ REDWOOD WP. WATERPROOF AO.O COVER SHEET
PROVIDED 2 (TWOQO) DW. DISHWASHER REF. REFERENCE W.R. WATER RESISTANT A
DWG. DRAWING 1.D. INSIDE DIAMETER REFR. REFERIGERATOR WT. WEIGHT
ACCESSIBLE DRINKING FOUNTAN - X N N NOTE: WITH THE CITY REQUIREMENTS FOR STORM WATER DWR.  DRAWER IN. INCH R RS oRSEP YD. YARD
REQUIREMENTS, THIS PROJECT SHALL ACCOMMODATE THE STORM IE?GL :ﬂ%‘fﬂﬁ% REV. REVISED, REVISION
WATER COMPLIANCE FOR IMPERVIOUS AREA NEEDS. INT. ' INTERIOR RM. ROOM
RO ROUGH OPENING A1.0 SITE PLAN, KEYNOTES & LEGEND
IMPERVIOUS 100% ' '
ADA COMPLIANCE CHECKLIETTS 19 ABBREVIAHO';ITSS 7 A1.0.1 SITE REFERENCE PHOTO, PHOTOS SURROUNDING
TENANT/OWNER: NUMBER OF (SECOND FLOOR) NEIGHBORHOOD
CROATIVE BEDS 2 (TWO)
335 MAIN ST. STUDY 1 @f::\ EXISTING FLOOR PLAN & LEGEND
LOS ALTOS, CA 94022 BATHROOM 2.5 ZTrzrrIIZZ WALL TYPE N DETAIL REFERENCE MARK —] CEILING HEIGHT MARK
TEL: 650.469.0031 KITCHEN 1 ( DETAIL NUMBER 90" CEILING HEIGHT (TYP. AFF) A2.0 CODE COMPLIANCE
CONTACT: IVAN MARGARETIC LIVING 1 ,\A2.1/ DETAIL SHEET 1 A2.1 PROPOSED FLOOR PLAN, KEYNOTES & LEGEND
EMAIL: INVAN.NIKO50@GMAIL.COM DOOR SCHEDULE TAG FRIARGED AREA o
: . : ZONING SUMMARY @ SEE DOOR SCHEDULE FOR LAYOUT, A2.2 PROPOSED REFLECTED CEILING PLAN, KEYNOTES &
ARCHITECTURAL DESIGNER ~~I s CONSTRUCTION AND HARDWARE.
: CURRENT DOWNTOWN COMMERCIAL DETAIL REFERENCE MARK LEGEND
ARCHESPACEGWSC PROPOSED MIXED USE m SECTION NUMBER REVISION MARK
354 FAIRVIEW WAY . WINDOW SCHEDULE TAG \A2.)~—— SECTION SHEET REVISION NUMBER A2.4 PROPOSED ROOF PLAN & KEYNOTES
MILPITAS, CA 95035 LEVEL 1 DOWNTOWN COMMERCIAL ‘ gﬁggg}';gg\lféacxﬁglﬁgmgoUT A5.1 PROPOSED EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS & PRODUCT
TEL: 408.933.3477 LEVEL 2 RESIDENTIAL (APARTMENT) ' WALL SECTION REFERENCE MARK cd
FAX: 650.618.2694 /TS SECTION NUMBER - DATUM OR SPECIFICATIONS a . ‘ ‘
I(EZ/\(A)L\:IACT: GARY WONG HEIGHT - ROOM SCHEDULE TAG | \a2.1/~—— SECTION SHEET AND DIRECTION OF VIEW WORKING POINT A5.2 PROPOSED BUILDING SECTION; EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS,  f\pso¥ ‘ ‘
: CURRENT 18'-6"+ Coor] ROOM NAME k@ ‘
GWONG@ARCHESPACEGWSC.COM PROPOSED 27'.9" ROOM NUMBER SECTION REFERENCE MARK ALIGN ALIGN SURFACES EXTERIOR RENDERING & KEYNOTES )
AOR: WILLIAM R. MAHAR C-7912 0" SECTION NUMBER )
ALLOWED 35'.0 S OUIPMENT SCHEDULE TAG ‘l __ﬁ SECTIONNUMBER T\ SK-1 FINISH SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL CONTRACTOR: ]
CROATIVE SEPARATION TO ADJACENT PROPERTY ggﬁgg&ﬁgﬁﬁmum FOR SK-2 FINISH SPECIFICATIONS
335 MAIN ST. * 1 HR RATED ASSEMBLY WITH BLOCK WALLS A ELEVATION REFERENCE MARK
LOS ALTOS. CA 94022 e 30" PARAPET WALL AT ROOF LEVEL TO MEET CBC 2016 NOTE CALL OUT (@ 1=— ELEVATION NUMBER AND DIRECTION OF VIEW
' SEE EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE FOR ELEVATION SHEET
TEL: 650.469.0031 CONSTRUCTION. 2
CONTACT: IVAN MARGARETIC A SURVEY DRAWINGS
. FINISH TAG
EMAIL: INVAN.NIKO50@GMAIL.COM & T SV-1 SURVEYOR DOCUMENT
PROJECT DIRECTORY 20 BUILDING INFORMATION / PROJECT DATA 16 SYMBOL LIST 8 DRAWING INDEX 4
NTS NTS NTS NTS
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[
i |
: s I

335 Main St
: A

’Ii{
Ll N |
||||| = | | = |
- fal | 4
e L Sitonz o A
Rear e (frorn bacl parking (of) o | f " |
AL, ! | |
u > el ’ l),flml ARR LA AN T
: L LAt L A
: | e SRl ROt |
’ I s PRV H
i - \/i |
4 J k I [l
: qe
Ny s | (%
. N ¥ » 3, i ! i I‘ ‘I“‘
- -.I ! v Sl T
> _ - | .!. I
; i |
Pl i e | { \
I\ i - EES 1||||lllll|
f Ak . pRel pup g ess s AATESS
! ! ﬂi‘-.||_‘l| S ——
1
| I |
: I I [ " b (1]
110 ! | sk
I ’ e S
W ol
ES2= | 1
I Edl o
p ik
1‘.’|‘| \ |II ' Ii
Cad | 5 E.!E o oLl

|

|

il
nn

I
““ Ld“

Illllllll I!

!

CURRENT CONDITIONS 15 PHOTO F PHOTO C

NTS NTS 4 NTS 3

./55;;:': IIIII
g
:
_a,:m_lq,mmgn.lul‘"ﬁ 5 g 0 B i '::;,‘i -
IHAAARARRUARAOAAAG Jﬁ%ﬁﬁmﬁ5?~.t"1}?“m'ﬁﬁ}ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁrﬁxﬁﬁ
T (1] J!“Illl! T “: il WU 325 Main St Q:
I'!Ih “
i |

A e

il i

] 1 ! PN

! \ N
i | H! I !!
i P
...... il Y R | LU .
J i|'|r l f | 1

|
L l:' a I || Los A alifornia
llirhl“iii { J|!‘|ii‘ " A
I III!a:l“ ||| | || . | b=
l"'"l!; ] i J ~ Street View - May 2019 > 3 2 i — ;
-!EE !["“I ! !h. H P~ - . 7 (28 !
HH- 7 [ H x o " 4
_ A e 'H'"““l“"'i} sl lsniing t
| ’- LT q}]ﬂtflgfg[rg I l ‘l /E ‘",‘ ‘ i |

(i

-

N

:l

; 4 1 " + ‘. |
...... ]li At Il :
I“i';ﬁ; I ltlhl!ﬂ]“!!“"ih-.' Lliiiiiiilllll.l p=
I

i
il '
4

|
L]

(T
Ii iIIilii!!i!nhllil!;.u“: F"'\““E!':'!iii“' ‘“..

[l jqEEH'@!.nIIIIllii. UL L E i B EHI

VICINITY MAP

I jsl.\:a“m MAIN & T fremssthu —
I ot e ST a5 mas s imggs |
[Ii’- 1 !;5 - \EE;\"’ | I [ l\"' ;L HHH | "InlJ 11 / |
QG RAMEY SorbHierE S | | b | kS |
I 'Illwﬂizui@ﬁlg ﬁﬂEEEgﬁE:HEE}EH?- i J E;ix‘--";: | - BS o=~ N
i ( | ' i Rl | (M1 N
LLL] ! i ' 1] ! L ‘"|
||||||||| J' I j illll ' Il!h'r \-I
| ! { il
Ii | 1, n
J il

[FETRRRARRANN H ‘E:’”H ||||m';§5ii
; '] | .!'l
et Eii'iimlla I"“
| i ’ alll‘“ bl | IEL

i | ﬁ I
i l (A
II."llllll""lll" N

[ et

WL T L ]

NOT USED KEY MAP

8

4

0 AP (73 PHOTO G

NTS NTS

NTS




NOT USED

NOT USED
NTS @

NOT USED

NOT USED

NOT USED

NOT USED

NOT USED
NTS @

NOT USED

NOT USED @
NTS

NOT USED

NOT USED @
NTS

NOT USED

Tlr________ﬂ B
|
|
| |
i I :
|
|
|
_ I_____l
:—I__J I_____|
1 i
| |
| |
|
|
i
|
|
|
|
__________________________ J|4
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
| | /A |
/A S pep————

SSSSS
3333333333
666666666

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

MAIN 5T. SIDEWALK

@ |

st

XX

XX

EXISTING FLOOR PLAN “
2@ [

NOT USED @
NTS

N
LEGEND @ “‘




PPPPPPPPPP

***********

NOT USED DRIVEWAY
=) INdI.
[ Se——y y Y 7 = T T F I —_—— —_—— ==

''''''''''''''''''''

/N

; sto. =
NOT USED 'I 8 :xxx XXX ;
NTS - U W/D -
H Sy | sw s
; : 7
|
|

H DINING

SSSSS
3333333333
666666666

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

OOOOOOO

NOT USED /75 _— oecx I / o ‘
xe ] R

@ MAN 1. SIEW ALKMA @ k““

SECOND FLOOR - EXITING PLAN FIRST FLOOR - EXITING PLAN a MO
1/8"=1%-0" 11 1/8"=1-0" 3 \s2

LEGEND: l&

S X No.:
_— PROPERTY LINE =

NOT USED NOT USED NOT USED NOT USED LEGEND \




KEYNOTES: A\ N N N\ \ ‘
FLOOR: “““
(E) SIDEWALK TO REMAIN WITH (E) SLOPE. WHERE ENTRY ALCOVE OCCURS, ’ ‘ ‘
PROVIDE (N) LANDING AT INSET WITH 2% SLOPE MAX. AWAY FROM ENTRY
DOORS. MAX DIFFERENCE IN HT. TO BE 1/2" AT THRESHOLD. FINISH TO MATCH
SIDEWALK CONCRETE COLOR. “ ‘
(N) DOOR THRESHOLD ADA COMPLIANT WITH MAX. 1/2" HT. DIFFERENTIAL. ‘ ““‘
\
6" SLAB WITH PERIMETER FOUNDATION BELOW CONCRETE MASONRY WALLS. ‘ ‘ ‘
STRUCTURAL: TBD. ‘ ‘ ‘
CONCRETE STAIRS POURED IN PLACE. (RISE: 7"; RUN: 11") ‘ “ @‘
[1E] (N)RETAINING WALL WITH CONCRETE POUR IN PLACE TO RETAIN EARTH AT REAR @ - ‘
OF RESTROOM AND STORAGE/SMALL OFFICE TO HT. OF 4'-0" HT. A.F.F. \ ‘ ‘ ‘
PLAZA SOUTH
UPPER 6" CONCRETE SLAB WITH PERIMETER FOUNDATION BELOW ALL CONCRETE PARKING LOT “ ‘ ‘
MASONRY BLOCK WALL. TYPICAL IN UTILITY, TRASH, ALCOVE AND STAIR. PROVIDE
4" CURB BELOW CONCRETE MASONRY BLOCK WALL AND ALIGN WITH BLOCK.
(12
AT PARKING AREA, PROVIDE 2% SLOPING TOWARDS REAR OF LOT WITH POUR IN
PLACE 6" CONCRETE SLAB AND GRADE BEAM AT PROPERTY LINES. STAMP l
CONCRETE PATTERN PER FINISH SPEC. ‘ ‘ ‘
AT WALKWAY PROVIDE 6" CONCRETE SLAB WITH STONE PAVERS FROM REAR LOT EQk o o rtq . , ‘ ‘ ‘
LINE TO ENTRY TO RESIDENTIAL UNIT. SEE FINISH SPEC FOR MATERIAL. SURFACE TO 3870 PR 8-0 » /— 1 T
ALIGN WITH ADJ. CONCRETE. Xﬁr A0t j%_,‘ o DRIVEWAY 10"
" Vo | | | y [ 9-0" 53"+ 9'-0" — ‘
[T1] (N) 6" PARKING STOPS. LENGTH: 4'-0", TYP. OF 2. _ | | *@ - gy ———— o k ‘
- e TTE T e — M &
(E) ASPHALT PARKING LOT TO REMAIN. PROVIDE MODIFICATION TO ASPHALT AS = = T e - E T S I B ‘ ‘
REQUIRED TO MATCH UP CONCRETE AND STONE ACCENT TO EDGE. = = = —
= — = A [ =
(N) FINISH FLOOR. TBD. = = |g Zm e Zm TYp. g| ‘ “i‘l @
THROUGHTOUT SPACE, PREPARE WALL SURFACE FOR (N) RUBBER BASE. BASE TO = = = 1 7 ~~~~~~ 1 7 = ‘ ‘ - <K ‘
BE INSTALLED WITHOUT GAP BETWEEN FINISHED FLOOR AND BASE, TYP. — BDRM 2 BDRM 1 —. — “PAVERS - i
= = 5 — s%t - PATTERN - s%t E'c; ‘
THROUGHOUT SPACE ON 2ND FLOOR PREPARE WALL SURFACE FOR (N) WOOD = =k = TBD = @,
BASE. BASE TO BE INSTALLED WITHOUT GAP BETWEEN FINISHED FLOOR AND = = = — \/ X
BASE, TYP. H = = . — -
! ‘© ] - — TYP. | :l ‘ A ‘
" o B H — : .5%f - = — \ <
IN  WHERE TRANSITION BETWEEN FLOOR SURFACES OCCUR, PROVIDE MAX OF 1/2 ] H = = 2 L — o 3
HT. DIFFERENTIAL TRANSITION STRIP (CONTINUOUS), TYP. = = — — | — — ‘ 5 >, ‘;‘
- - = — | %
10 TRANSITIONS AT DOORS SHALL OCCUR AT CENTERLINE OF DOOR, TYP. = S + EE . C B NN + M
= WS E [ —5— so. & [ umwty X S
— B = N = 0 ‘
1P AT ENTRANCE TO BUILDINGS, MAINTAIN 4" MAX. DIFFERENTIAL BETWEEN SURFACE, - = — i/ . 2 < ! v
TYP. = BATHT B = 711" | 5-8™ 8'-0" < '
- o = @ W  H N N N= l () C\ 4\
AT (N) STAIRS, PROVIDE (N) FINISH TREAD SURFACE WITH REQUIRED = = Il = o ? < — =
CONTRASTING STRIPS PER CODE. = @iE — 2N TRASH = ‘ a
1 o RXXXXXXXX 1 _ I
= o~ - — - 771 o
(N) VINYL COMPOSITION TILE TO BE INSTALLED OVER (E) CONCRETE SLAB. = Ui - = [36] |: - - —|r | El*’ ‘ ‘ ‘
CONTRACTOR TO GRIND DOWN AND REMOVE ALL RESIDUAL ADHESIVE AND - : =N — e I —
LEVEL SURFACE FOR LEVEL AND SMOOTH SUBSTRATE. PREPARE PER = O X =R — - I NN = 3
MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS AND RECOMMENDATION. SEE SHEET A2.3 FOR - ] H @ = STO- =1 1a k
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. | H BATH2 : ] = — g_E 7P 40" H?
= B CH N AL = ) 5 = |
AT (N) RESTROOMS, (N) CERAMIC TILE ON THIN SET MORTAR TO BE INSTALLED ON -l E [0 = - B on & = -
CONCRETE SLAB, PER MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS AND = = » = (] —
RECOMMENDATIONS. CONFIRM 1/4" PER SLOPE TO FLOOR DRAIN IS ACHIEVED - sTo. - 3 = P =1 2F |
PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. TOP SURFACE OF TILE TO SLOPE SMOOTHLY TO FLOOR s \ = = RESTRSOA STORAGE/ o ‘
DRAIN. ALL TILE TRANSITIONS TO BE MAX. 1/2" DIFFERENTIAL WITH ADJ. = s 2C H% = Vo SMALL OFFICE — Heo. k ‘
SURFACES. SEE SHEET A2.3 FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. ] mi' = U W /D = (=] |§ . // / ;l ] ‘ ‘
(N) SEALED CONCRETE FLOOR (POLISHED AND SEALED). TO BE SAME HT. 2 H ) STUDY = = ] Z =
= O POWDER = i 41_0u L 7"6" /-I 0|_5lli —
(N) CONCRETE ADA LANDING TO CONNECT TO SIDEWALK SLOPE WITH TILE = = = YT " =
FLOOR FINISH. e - — —
= 7y = = =
= EmpES 5 =]
(N) EXTERIOR CONCRETE MASONRY WALL TO 11'-0" HT. AF.F. H onine KITCHEN | jae— [ 58 ] = =
— ! - — — h A
(N) TUBE STEEL BUILDING COLUMN. = El" = b = = ATC ne%p ACEe
(N) NON RATED WOOD PARTITIONS TO UNDERSIDE OF 11'-0" HT. CEILING. (] = e £ §| f\;‘ _ J \k.‘_;v“\b/‘
(N) CONCRETE MASONRY WALL TO ROOF FRAMING ON 2ND FLOOR. = ! = Y/ = = N2 354 FAIRVIEW WAY
= 7 =S = = MILPITAS CA 95035
(N) 13" WALL FURRING AT INTERNAL WALL SURFACE OF CONCRETE MASONRY - N ] — 408 933 3477
WALL. - = — = 650 618 2694
= =p — —
— 1™ ] —]
(N) WOOD SHEET WALL WITH PLYWOOD FRAMING. = = = =
= = = = DESIGN BEYOND THE BOX
(N) WET WALLS. - - — Eicg'
(N) TOILET ROOM PLUMBING WALLS. u; él L % E N L
(N) STONE BASE ALONG FRONT. g LIVING RM. TYP g g TYP. g
(N) EXTERIOR WOOD FRAME WALL. = = — —
4C H m TYP. - — —
(N) MOMENT FRAME. = \ 190" .o = =
" == N = = — TYP. ]
LOW EXTERIOR WOOD FRAME WALL TO 42" HT. A.F.F. SEE EXTERIOR ELEVATION | e = 1L —
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. Ny J = -
CMU WALL WITH FURRING. LOW WALL. SEE EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR OLIPOOR s RETAIL S
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. I = Tvp =
————————— —— g — : =
MISCELLANEOUS: 3 = H
(N) MILLWORK LOWER BASE CABINET. [ 8] = —
(N) MILLWORK UPPER BASE CABINET. = ] K/\ﬂ =
(N) FREE STANDING MILLWORK ISLAND. e — L 1T — 1 Sw— L
]
(N) GUARDRAIL W/ MAX 6'-0" APART. 2" TOP RAIL. ' 2] 7]
2L
(N) JULIET BALCONY. ‘ ‘ 4 2
MAIN §T. SIDEWALK 4555 AS2 "
(N) MECHANICAL SHAFT.
(N) REMOVABLE STORAGE RACK. @ MAIN STREET
() STAIRS, WOOD FRAME STAIR TREAD AND RISERS WITH WOOD STRINGERS SECOND FLOOR - PROPOSED FLOOR PLAN FIRST FLOOR - PROPOSED FLOOR PLAN (7
]/8" — -Il_o" ]/8" — -Il_oll
(N) FIREPLACE.
(N) HOT TUB. LEGEN D'
[ ]
(N) EXTERIOR PLANTER.
DOORS & WINDOWS: T XN CONCRETE MASONRY WALL TO 11'-0" HT. DN WET WALLS 7 7 7 CMU WALL WITH FURRING. LOW WALL. TO 42" HT. AFF. XX KEYNOTES
AFF.
STOREFRONT ENTRY DOORS TO MEET 10" MIN. FLAT SURFACE AT BASE OF DOOR.
SEE DOOR SCHEDULE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, TYP. INEEREEEN CONCRETE MASONRY WALL TO ROOF KX XXX TOILET ROOM PLUMBING WALL —  — EXTERIOR WOOD FRAME WALL
FRAMING ON 2ND FLOOR XX GENERAL KEYNOTES
ADDITIONAL INFO. V77271 NON RATED WOOD PARTITIONS TO iNNEEEEEY OF CMU — EXTERIOR WOOD FRAME WALL TO 42" HT. AFF. E EXISTING
UNDERSIDE OF 11'-0" HT. CEILING
(N) SLIDING GLASS DOOR AND WINDOW SYSTEM. MANUFACTURER: NANAWALL _ PROPERTY LINE
MODEL: HSW66 SINGLE TRACK SLIDING SYSTEM — — WOOD SHEET WALL WITH PLYWOOD R RELOCATED
FRAMING
NOT USED N NEW
[2F] (N) EXTERIOR WINDOW GLAZING SYSTEM. KEYNOTES 20 NOT USED 16 LEGEND 4
NTS NTS NTS




ur

KEYNOTES: ‘ “ “
CEILING: k‘“‘“‘
(N) FIXED POLY CARBONATE DOME FIXED SKYLIGHT AND INSTALLED ON CURBE ““‘“‘
WITH ADEQUATE FLASHING, TYP. 8 . ; 7 ‘ “
O e~ e L “‘ g
METAL AND GLASS AWNING SYSTEM. 6'-0" EXTENSION TO MATCH EXTENSION - e —— mIsE T  — —— —F 1 k““‘ ‘
OF ADJ. AWNINGS. METAL 6" TUBE STEEL WITH 2" TUBE STEEL RETURN ONTO = = = =
BUILDING WITH TEMPERED GLASS COVER. = - = H ““@‘
LINE OF OVERHANG TO BALCONY i i B © © © = ’ @@“‘
LINE OF BALCONY RAIL WALL BELOW FOR REFERENCE. | BDRM 2 BORM | = = = ¢ “‘“ “
LINE OF JULIETTE BALCONIES BELOW. @ % % Lo é © © © é ] ““““‘
|LII\ICT;|E-||2T|I<';RGSLPA:C2§,T TO BE DETERMINED IN BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION FOR ALL % % Am5> % . . . % “ “ “
(N) EXTERIOR WALL SCONCES. | | B B g l““““
(N) CONCEALED RECESSED DOWN LIGHTS IN STUCCO CEILING, TYP. = E L = o = Al “ “‘
DOWN LIGHTS IN SOFFIT FOR ILLUMINATION OF ALCOVE. 8-0" ClG. ; : ; % 31O 5 uTiHTY 8F.|_TO..ACFLE> %““‘“
\5/3 tJ'j:DCg vi?f/sll':_ :‘II; ZéI(E)"OI-LT.Sg.IEI.:TiALIGN WITH FACE OF STONE ABOVE % ~ CL. ; /mz> % 5 k‘ “ “‘ ‘
é s ; 80" CLG ; % I"I‘I
H : S HT. AF.F. = S ‘ T @
e : (D “‘ ‘ﬁ"«“
8.0"CLG o s H ¢ = = k“mgﬁ ‘
HT. AFF = = ] = g . ‘ , t‘
s 7 s i S - v " ﬂ ‘
= sio. | E s storace) l“ﬁ““ ‘“.‘
= I 5 _ = SMALL OFFICE |5 “ @t 4‘
- = (3T T TS0 g 0.2
8-0" CIG. = sty H = Z B ‘ ‘“ g‘
HT. A.F.F. g POWDER g g g |
% DINING : KITCHEN % % %
= % 3 % 0-0" CLG % %
— H HT. A.F.F. — M
% ; % A1-0" CL(§> % %
= o 5 \RAN = =
KEYNOTES = s s s
NTS ] 8 "E" N "E" L E E L
g LIVING RM. g TYp g g
e
= = s = ,
= 1l 1l = E E r h
e = £ : IR
= = WAV W NS
Jﬂl Sek T ; RETAIL | 354 FAIRVIEW WAY
-~ — o : mLEITAS oA g0
— = 650 618 2694
[ sC | _____J = \EQa EQ3 , EQ3 ; \ma
S (AN 1 S DESIGN BEYOND THE BOX
T N E
I ow = OF 2 'x'"- = -";}& ~ ; ‘ - o’&eg .
- @ ‘@% %“
ﬁ ‘I s
NOT USED 19 SECOND FLOOR - PROPOSED REFLECTED CEILING PLAN 11 FIRST FLOOR - PROPOSED REFLECTED CEILING PLAN 3 "““‘
NTS 1/8"=1'0" e “ “ ‘
LEGEND: %““ﬁ“
| gh e
SKYLIGHT \ |
@ RECESSED LIGHT FIXTURE (LED) ‘
X X KEYNOTES
X X GENERAL KEYNOTES
E EXISTING
R RELOCATED
N NEW
NOT USED NOT USED NOT USED NOT USED LEGEND
~ms 20 s\ O s \J 2 s\ 8 s\ 4




KEYNOTES:
ROOF:
ROOF DRAIN WITH STRAINER TYP. AT LOW POINT TO ROOF. el
o o
LINE OF STONE WALL BELOW, TYP. 4 BALCONY | 7 BALCONY 4
4
NOT USED
I P I I
1/4" PER FOOT SLOPE ROOF. BUILT UP ROOF SYSTEM. -
(N) 1 HR RATED PARAPET WALL.
HT.: 30" HT. MIN. ABOVE ROOF PLANE.
(N) FIXED POLY CARBONATE DOME FIXED SKYLIGHT AND INSTALLED ON CURBE
WITH ADEQUATE FLASHING, TYP.
MANUFACTURER: VELUX USA
MODEL: 120120 TYP. SLOEE
SIZE: 48"X48" 1/4" / FT.
™
NOT USED o] TYP. K :7>
STONE CAP. FOAM FORMED WALL CAP TO BE INSTALLED ON FACE ON STONE
WALL FACADE, TYP. J L
JULIETTE BALCONIES AT SECOND LEVEL, TYP. /\
PLUMBING VENT PIPES THROUGH ROOF TO 24" HT. ABOVE, TYP. o
6R
CRICKETS TO DIVERT RAINWATER RUN OFF TO ROOF DRAIN. NOT USED 13 NOT USED 0
CONCRETE MASONRY PARAPET WALL (80" ABOVE ROOF) BUILT UP ROOF SYSTEM NTS NTS
AND FLASHING TO RUN UP WALL.
COOL ROOF ASSEMBLY INSTALLED WITH ADEQUATE RIGID FAM BOARDS FOR T 6F |
[6M ]
[6M] DRAINAGE AT 1/4" = 1'-0". @TYP' oro O |
ROOF DECK AT SECOND FLOOR LEVEL. T +*
7 1
STONE WALL OF DECK ABOVE. D '
A3 65 ||
STONE PREFABRICATED FLOWER PLANTER BOX. . fﬁ;e‘gj
OVERFLOW RAIN OUTLET, TYP. @TYP'
ROOF HATCH WITH WATERPROOF FLASHING. K
ROOF TOP MECHANICAL UNIT. ESTIMATED 7.5 TON UNIT. —
o} L]
ROOF WALKWAY MATS OVER COOL ROOF SYSTEM. '/ /
5
_ﬂ‘
[sa}~ 5
<
Q (o ]
=}
KEYNOTES 18 NOT USED 14 NOT USED 10 <
NTS NTS NTS K T
[ o7 ]]
= SLOPE
O ”»
7/ 3 1/4" / F1.
w0 354 FAIRVIEW WAY
ffffffffffffffffff MILPITAS CA 95035
[ 6H | 408 933 3477
650 618 2694
6N {68 |
Lee] DESIGN BEYOND THE BOX
‘
[er ]
NOT USED 19 NOT USED 15 NOT USED 11 ROOF PLAN 3
NTS NTS NTS 1/8"=1'-0"
NOT USED 20 NOT USED 16 NOT USED 19 NOT USED 8 NOT USED 4
NTS NTS NTS NTS NTS




F-1

F-2

S-1

SC-1

SC-2

FS-1

FS-2

ST-1

GL-1

GL-2

GL-3

AW-1

BL-1

FLOOR:

STONE FLOOR TILE ENTRY ALCOVE
CLIENT PROVIDED

STYLE: TEXTURED ~ SMOOTH EDGE
COLOR: BEIGE/WHITE

STONE FLOOR TILE 2 REAR PARKING
WALKWAY

TYPE: CONCRETE

STYLE: STAMPED STONE

COLOR: BEIGE/WHITE

WALL:

STUCCO

STYLE: SANTA BARBARA
FINISH: SMOOTH TEXTURE
COLOR: SEE P-1

STUNE CAP

CLIENT PROVIDED

STYLE: POLYURETHENE
FINISH: TEXTURED PAINTED
COLOR: SEE P-2

STONE CAP 2

CLIENT PROVIDED

STYLE: POLYURETHENE
FINISH: TEXTURED PAINTED
COLOR: SEE P-2

FIELD STONE:

CLIENT PROVIDED

STYLE: NATURAL STONE BEIGE
FINISH: TEXTURED SMOOTH EDGES
COLOR: BEIGE

FIELD STONE: ACCENT TILE
CLIENT PROVIDED

STYLE: NATURAL STONE

FINISH: TEXTURED/SMOOTH EDGES
COLOR: BEIGE

STUNE TRIM REAR DOORS
MANUF ACTURER: TBD
STYLE: NATURAL STONE
FINISH: SMOOTH

COLOR: BEIGE

DOOR & GLAZING SYSTEM:

STOREFRONT GLAZING SYSTEM WITH
TEMPERED GLASS AND GLAZING ASSEMBLY
MANUF ACTURER: KAWNEER

STYLE: TRIFAB 400

HERCULITE DOOR ASSEMBLY
MANUFACTURER: HERCULITE

DOOR: STYLE: TEMPERED GLASS CLEAR
COLOR: CLEAR

FRAME: POWDER COATED (COLOR: TBD>

OPERABLE FOLDING DOOR SYSTEM
MANUFACTURER: NANAWALL SYSTEMS
STYLE: HSWe66 WOODEN FRAME
COLOR: STAINED wOOD

MISCELLANEOUS:

AWNING SYSTEM: FRONT STOREFRONT
MANUFACTURER: TBD

STYLE: TEMPERED GLASS/ALUM,
COLOR: ALUMINUM/GLASS

JULIETTE BALCONY RAIL. (REAR BALCONY>
MANUF ACTURER: CASSIA JULIET BALCONY RAIL
STYLE: ALUMINUM

COLOR: PAINTED BLACK

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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I
! I I
I |
N o 7
PROPOSED EXTERIOR FRONT ELEVATION 5
1/4" =1"-0"
SC-1
SC-1
CORNICE TRIM g 27'-9" 27'-9" g CORNICE TRIM
TOP PARAPET (30") o ® 10p pARAPET (30)
BOTTOM PARAPET  25'-3" o | FS-1 - 25'-3" g BOTTOM PARAPET
[ 4 S-1
CEILING HT. 5 23'-6" 23'-6" g CEILING HT.
(11'-0" HT. AF.F) d $ (11'-0" HT. AF.F.)
WINDOW /DOOR HT. g 21'-6" _ _ . . . . C e - i U : 21'-6" g« WINDOW /DOOR HT.
(9'-04 HT. A.F.F.)e A B o . . S1 —— ® s(o'-o" HT. /-(.F.F.)
' o ° GL-3
ST ACCENT STONE _ 1
AROUND DOORS | -
:_: - sC-2
k=
SECOND FLOOR 126" | " | Ll - FS-1 | 126" gk SECOND FLOOR
BOT. RATED FLOOR 106" o - 10'-6" gh BOT. RATED FLOOR
b FS-1 — AW-1 —
% . | . N F%_cpume HT.
[ D /3%3 D 9'-0"\$ WINDOW HT.
. N N N N b
—BIDG. SIGNAGE
T MEET
PUANNING AND GL-1 GL-1
FIRE CODE N N N N 2-6"+ @
REAR ENTRY
R PARKING WALKWAY PARKING B | -F_352 . R A AL
D EAR GRADE t ' REARGRADE P
] ®
B ETRETRAN SRR TR IRy PRI AN Y. X & =
00" NIEGORRY - 0"
AFF. F_2 AFF D
GL-2
F-1
20 PROPOSED EXTERIOR BACK ELEVATION (SOUTH) 19 PROPOSED EXTERIOR FRONT ELEVATION (NORTH) 4

]/4" — -ll_oll

]/4" — ]l_o"

archégpacce

354 FAIRVIEW WAY
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408 933 3477
650 618 2694

DESIGN BEYOND THE BOX




SECOND FLOOR e] 2'-6"

=

4-0" |

' CONCRETE MASONRY BLOCK.A '
N\ MIN. THR WALL ,

®

1 27-9" MCORNICE TRIM

TOP PARAPET (30")
+—25-3_MBOTTOM
PARAPET

{

—12-6" MSECOND FLOOR

- i\ =

EXTERIOR SIDE ELEVATION (EAST)

Io-oe

AFF.

®

CORNICE TRM@)27-9" |

TOP PARAPET (30")
BOTTOM@23-3 |
PARAPET

T

L

SECOND FLOOR@p12-6"

ONCRETE MASONRY,BLOCK.A

C
: : MIN. THR WALL

1/8"=1-0" 7

1 2'-6"$ SECOND FLOOR

R

| 40"

!

EXTERIOR SIDE ELEVATION (WEST)

27'-9" g CORNICE TRIM
S

TOP PARAPET (30")

25'-3" & BOTTOM PARAPET

23'-6" g CEILING HT.
N4 (11'-0" HT. AF.F)

21'-6" g WINDOW /DOOR HT.
$ (9'-0" HT. AF.F.)

12'-6" g SECOND FLOOR

i

10'-6" g~ BOT. RATED FLOOR

l

7L
:

10'-0" g~ CEILING HT.

9'-0" gy WINDOW HT.

;

Q
1
m<e

_________________ A.F
d=lEEEEEEEEEEEEEEELE
(EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEETEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
=l = = = =l = = = == == ==
EEEEEEEEEEEEEE SRS
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PROPOSED BUILDING SECTION

1/8"=1-0" 10

VINTAGE BATH

VINTAGE BATH

7

7

7

N

N

A

B

0

v

E

-

]/4" — -II_OII

SECTION KEYNOTES:

N

N

7

7

N

©

H

J

7K

7L

z

N

EXTERIOR RENDERING

NTS

8

7

N
S M

7P

30" PARAPET WALL WITH STONE FACE. BOTH SIDES

PARAPET WALL WITH STONE FACE BEYOND.

(N) STUCCO FINISH. COLOR: KELLEY MOORE BONE 27

(N) MULTI PANEL DOOR. MANUFACTURER AND IMAGE SEE THIS SHEET.

(N) CORNICE AT TOP OF WALL. SEE A5.1 FOR MATERIALS SPEC.

SOLID WALL GUARD RAIL WITH STONE FACE.

(N) ROOF TOP DECK. SEE ROOF PLAN FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.
OPEN WEB STEEL JOISTS. SIZE: TBD.

(N) MOMENT FRAME WITHIN WALL ASSEMBLY. PENDING STRUCTURAL INPUT.

(N) METAL TUBE STEEL AND GLASS AWNING CANTILEVER FROM STRUCTURE INSIDE
BUILDING. SEE IMAGE THIS SHEET.

NOT USED

(N) EXTERIOR WINDOW GLAZING SYSTEM. SEE A5.1 FOR ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION.

(E) SIDEWALK. 2% MAX SLOPE.
(N) SUSPENDED CEILING GRID. SPEC AND DETAILS.
(N) GYP. BD. CEILING SECURED TO INTERSTITIAL CEILING FRAMING.

INSULATION

KEYNOTES

NTS

2

4

amhé,sgac@

N gl i —~
354 FAIRVIEW WAY
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408 933 3477
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OHE OHE
- OHE
A i _y
UTILITY uTiLITY
POLE POLE
SSMH
194.82° RIM
187.7" INV
SS SS SS / -, SS SS SS
¥
+ 193,69 Z
+ 194.21 + 194,78 + 19543
PARKING SIGN
FACE OF CURB
193.58, e 19497 19517, | , 195.34
153.92 ROOF DRAIN 19452 +154.66 oals T55.16] DRIVEWAY 195.51 195.65
212.12° CONCRETE SIDEWALK WAT RE
194,64 METER 19523 195.39 L 19560 |, 195.76
+ 117.02 o ’
COVERED |  10”0AK
RAMP
RIDGE . 19368
215.12° I 194.20
194.29
=3
194,37
193731
INTERIOR
ELEVATION
INTERIOR
ELEVATION
111.14 | 193,71
| 193.60
| INTERIOR
ELEVATION
|
|
|
| NTERIOR
| ELEVATION
| 19351+
| RIDGE
| 213.94
343 MAIN ST.
LOS ALTOS
APN 167—40-005
|
|
|
|
|
io|
o
=k INTERIOR
N ELEVATION
o 19343
[a)
Z| QO
| o7
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
__PARAPET |
[ WALL STEP | DOOR
TOP=212.08" |
BOT=211.35" | SILL
193.46
192.78 193.01 153.18 +193.34
CONCRETE SIDEWALK
+ 192.89
192.46 19312
157100 . + 15765
92.03 S92.33 9. 72
\ LIP OF GUTTER \ FACE OF CURB
192,50 LANE STRIPE

| N ST REET

(80 R /W

S 57'58'15" W

)

350.11"

BENCHMARK STATEMENT:

THE ELEVATIONS SHOWN ARE ON CITY OF
LOS ALTOS BENCHMARK.

BENCHMARK USED IS CITY BENCHMARK NO.
18 BEING A FOUND BRASS DISK OT THE
SOUTHWEST CORNER OF FIRST STREET AND
MAIN STREET.

ELEVATION= 197.455 FEET

SURVEYOR'S STATEMENT:

THIS SITE SURVEY WAS MADE BY ME OR UNDER MY
DIRECTION ON THE GROUND AND REPRESENTS
MEASUREMENTS MADE JUNE 2019. THE BOUNDARY SHOWN
IS A RECORD BOUNDARY ONLY. A TITLE REPORT WAS
PROVIDED TO THE SURVEYOR BY THE CLIENT. NO PROPERTY
CORNERS WERE FOUND ON THE SUBJECT PROPERTY AND
NO WARRANTY IS MADE ABOUT THE BOUNDARY SHOWN. NO
EASEMENTS ARE SHOWN.

SAVIOR
MICALLEF

SAVIOR P. MICALLEF
LAND SURVEYOR, LS 8289

(805) 709-2423

SAVIOR P. MICALLEF LAND SURVEYING

421 WILDWOOD DRIVE
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94080

805/709-2423
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Classification:
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Project Log

Planning Submittal 18-PPR-09

Commercial/Residential Design Review — Preliminary Project Review

Issue ID#

Sheet No.

Plan Check Comment Plan Check Response

1

A0.0

Cover Sheet (Sheet A0.0) — Provide a cover sheet consistent with the
Commercial Design Guidelines.

a. The summary of land development calculations is missing the
existing and proposed lot coverage (area and percentage),
required and proposed setbacks (front, sides and rear),
impervious surfaces, building floor area in square footage and
percentage (existing and proposed), and the number of
parking stalls (required and proposed).

Updated project data info on A0.0.

AO0.0

Sheet A0.1A-A0.1C A0.1A-A0.1C sheets omitted from set. Updated cover sheet.
Please delete the sheets from the plan set.

354 Fairview Way, Milpitas CA 95035 | tel 408.933.3477 | fax 650.618.2694 | www.archespaceGWSC.com



Issue ID#

Sheet No.

Plan Check Comment

Plan Check Response

3 Al1.0 Site Plan (Sheet A1.0)
Provide a site plan consistent with the Commercial Design Guidelines.
a. Show the subject property lines, property line dimensions and See updated site plan information on sheet A1.0.
streets
4 A5.2 Building Elevations (Sheet A5.1)

Provide elevations consistent with the Commercial Design Guidelines
a. Show side elevations

Side elevations added. See sheet A5.2 for additional information.

Conditional Use

Please provide a detailed project description of the existing and
proposed commercial and residential uses. The project description
should include all the relevant applicable information related to the
proposed uses (description of business, number of employees, hours of
operation, how building/site will be used, etc).

See letter provided from client.

7 Transmittal record Log

© ArcheSpaceGWSC 1995
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